
Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT:  Slurry Seal Project

For Fiscal Year 2017/2018
Advertised: January 17, 2017   (Agenda Item: 3-39) District 4, Project No. C6-0009
Addenda:  1 (2/2/2017), 2 (2/3/2017) District 5, Project No. C6-0010
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, February 8, 2017

BASE BID SCHEDULE
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 414111 ROUT  AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS LS 1 129,000.00 129,000.00 142,200.00 142,200.00

2 150716 REMOVE TRAFFIC  STRIPE, PAVEMENT  MARKINGS  AND 
PAVEMENT  MARKERS LS 1 51,000.00 51,000.00 96,300.00 96,300.00

3 128650 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN EA 4 3,250.00 13,000.00 4,250.00 17,000.00

4 377501 SLURRY  SEAL    (TYPE  1) TON 460 240.00 110,400.00 188.17 86,558.20

5 377501 SLURRY  SEAL    (TYPE  2) TON 940 240.00 225,600.00 163.00 153,220.00

6 375001 SCREENINGS SQYD 70,000 1.50 105,000.00 2.20 154,000.00

7 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT  MARKING SQFT 8,400 3.00 25,200.00 2.83 23,772.00

8 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC  STRIPE (2-COAT) LF 416,000 0.30 124,800.00 0.21 87,360.00

9 850102 PAVEMENT  MARKER (REFLECTIVE) EA 17,800 3.00 53,400.00 2.45 43,610.00

10 000003 MISCELLANEOUS DIRECTED WORK FA 1 100,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00

11 380000 MICROSURFACING [WITHOUT SCREENINGS] TON 3,340 200.00 668,000.00 168.2 561,788.00

12 374002 ASPHALT SEAL COAT SQYD 7,500 1.50 11,250.00 2.00 15,000.00

13 153103 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQYD 130 5.00 650.00 30.00 3,900.00

BASE BID SCHEDULE SUB-TOTAL 
ITEMS 1 - 13 1,617,300.00 1,484,708.20

ALTERNATE BID SCHEDULE 1 - CONCRETE RAMPS, RUMBLE STRIP
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

14 731623 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) EA 6 5,000.00 30,000.00 3,500.00 21,000.00

15 394050 RUMBLE STRIP LF 80,000 0.25 20,000.00 0.44 35,200.00

ALTERNATE BID SCHEDULE 1 SUB-TOTAL
ITEMS 14 - 15 50,000.00 56,200.00

PROJECT TOTAL 
ITEMS 1 - 15 1,667,300.00 1,540,908.20

1
COUNTY'S ESTIMATE American Asphalt South, Inc.

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE

Fontana, CA 92337

1
American Asphalt South, Inc.
Fontana, CA 92337
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT:  Slurry Seal Project

For Fiscal Year 2017/2018
Advertised: January 17, 2017   (Agenda Item: 3-39) District 4, Project No. C6-0009
Addenda:  1 (2/2/2017), 2 (2/3/2017) District 5, Project No. C6-0010
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, February 8, 2017

BASE BID SCHEDULE
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 414111 ROUT  AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS LS 1 132,187.67 132,187.67 214,000.00 214,000.00

2 150716 REMOVE TRAFFIC  STRIPE, PAVEMENT  MARKINGS  AND 
PAVEMENT  MARKERS LS 1 94,495.77 94,495.77 97,000.00 97,000.00

3 128650 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN EA 4 2,976.91 11,907.64 1,350.00 5,400.00

4 377501 SLURRY  SEAL    (TYPE  1) TON 460 248.06 114,107.60 202.00 92,920.00

5 377501 SLURRY  SEAL    (TYPE  2) TON 940 200.20 188,188.00 216.00 203,040.00

6 375001 SCREENINGS SQYD 70,000 2.31 161,700.00 1.67 116,900.00

7 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT  MARKING SQFT 8,400 2.89 24,276.00 2.85 23,940.00

8 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC  STRIPE (2-COAT) LF 416,000 0.21 87,360.00 0.21 87,360.00

9 850102 PAVEMENT  MARKER (REFLECTIVE) EA 17,800 2.41 42,898.00 2.50 44,500.00

10 000003 MISCELLANEOUS DIRECTED WORK FA 1 100,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00

11 380000 MICROSURFACING [WITHOUT SCREENINGS] TON 3,340 158.81 530,425.40 160 534,400.00

12 374002 ASPHALT SEAL COAT SQYD 7,500 2.10 15,750.00 2.15 16,125.00

13 153103 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQYD 130 42.08 5,470.40 32.00 4,160.00

BASE BID SCHEDULE SUB-TOTAL 
ITEMS 1 - 13 1,508,766.48 1,539,745.00

ALTERNATE BID SCHEDULE 1 - CONCRETE RAMPS, RUMBLE STRIP
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

14 731623 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) EA 6 4,747.23 28,483.38 7,000.00 42,000.00

15 394050 RUMBLE STRIP LF 80,000 0.38 30,400.00 0.53 42,400.00

ALTERNATE BID SCHEDULE 1 SUB-TOTAL
ITEMS 14 - 15 58,883.38 84,400.00

PROJECT TOTAL 
ITEMS 1 - 15 1,567,649.86 1,624,145.00

All American Asphalt Pavement Coatings Co.
3

3
All American Asphalt Pavement Coatings Co.

Jurupa Valley, CA 91752

2

Corona, CA 92879

Jurupa Valley, CA 91752

2

Corona, CA 92879

SlurrySeal.FY17-18.Dist.4.5.: Summary Web
Updated: 2/8/2017 Page 2 of 3



Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT:  Slurry Seal Project

For Fiscal Year 2017/2018
Advertised: January 17, 2017   (Agenda Item: 3-39) District 4, Project No. C6-0009
Addenda:  1 (2/2/2017), 2 (2/3/2017) District 5, Project No. C6-0010
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, February 8, 2017

BASE BID SCHEDULE
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 414111 ROUT  AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS LS 1 253,000.00 253,000.00

2 150716 REMOVE TRAFFIC  STRIPE, PAVEMENT  MARKINGS  AND 
PAVEMENT  MARKERS LS 1 106,800.00 106,800.00

3 128650 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN EA 4 4,320.00 17,280.00

4 377501 SLURRY  SEAL    (TYPE  1) TON 460 255.86 117,695.60

5 377501 SLURRY  SEAL    (TYPE  2) TON 940 236.74 222,535.60

6 375001 SCREENINGS SQYD 70,000 2.85 199,500.00

7 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT  MARKING SQFT 8,400 3.10 26,040.00

8 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC  STRIPE (2-COAT) LF 416,000 0.22 91,520.00

9 850102 PAVEMENT  MARKER (REFLECTIVE) EA 17,800 2.50 44,500.00

10 000003 MISCELLANEOUS DIRECTED WORK FA 1 100,000.00 100,000.00

11 380000 MICROSURFACING [WITHOUT SCREENINGS] TON 3,340 265.89 888,072.60

12 374002 ASPHALT SEAL COAT SQYD 7,500 4.00 30,000.00

13 153103 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQYD 130 40.00 5,200.00

BASE BID SCHEDULE SUB-TOTAL 
ITEMS 1 - 13 2,102,143.80

ALTERNATE BID SCHEDULE 1 - CONCRETE RAMPS, RUMBLE STRIP
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

14 731623 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) EA 6 7,150.00 42,900.00

15 394050 RUMBLE STRIP LF 80,000 0.45 36,000.00

ALTERNATE BID SCHEDULE 1 SUB-TOTAL
ITEMS 14 - 15 78,900.00

PROJECT TOTAL 
ITEMS 1 - 15 2,181,043.80

Roy Allan Slurry Seal, Inc.

Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

4

Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

4
Roy Allan Slurry Seal, Inc.

SlurrySeal.FY17-18.Dist.4.5.: Summary Web
Updated: 2/8/2017 Page 3 of 3



Project:

Project No.:

Apparent Low Bidder:

Subcontractor Name Description of Work/ Bid Items

American Pavement Systems, Inc.
Lic. No. 943792

6
Screenings

Cal Stripe, Inc.
Lic. No. 685387

2, 7-9
Remove and Replace Striping, Markings, 

Markers

Pavement Recycling Systems, Inc.
Lic. No. 569352

15
Rumble Strip

FS Construction
Lic. No. 777126

14
Minor Concrete (Curb Ramp)

District 4, Project No. C6-0009 
District 5, Project No. C6-001

Subcontractors

American Asphalt South, Inc.

Slurry Seal Project
For Fiscal Year 2017/2018
District 4, Project No. C6-0009 
District 5, Project No. C6-0010
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